Tanglewood Womens Golf Association

Low Gross

Dawn Kreider

Low Gross

Diane Finkbiner

Points —6/18/24

A Flight (11-20Hdcp) 6

83 S8.00 Victoria Hawk
Julie Enck
Karen Miller

B Flight (23-38Hdcp) 7

89 $8.00 Velda Emonds
Kathy Pike
Cindy Tanner

13 Players 8 Winners = 61% Payout

Closest to the Pin #7 — Diane Finkbiner — 16’-2” - $4.00
Closest to the Pin #13 — Dawn Kreider —29’-1” - $4.00
Closest to the Pin #16 — Carla Horn = 5’-0” - S4.00

Points

+6

Points

+6
+6
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$8.00
$4.00
$4.00

$8.00
$8.00
$4.00



